U10 skupina A

Lahoda CUP SHKA PH Ji¢ HC Rak N. Dub UKS Sos KPH R Warta 1 Skore Rozdil Body Poradi
HC Slavia Hradec Krdlové A L CUP 1 : 53 : 02 : 4|6 : 1]2 2| 4 0118 : 12 6 10 3
PH Jicin 5 1 L CUP 3 310 1] 4 1] 3 1] 8 0123 : 7 16 13 1
HC Rakovnik 0 3] 3 3 L CUP 2 : 2] 3 3| 6 111 0115 : 12 3 9 4
HKM Nova Dubnica 4 2|1 02 : 2 L CUP 2 : 3] 3 0| 2 1114 : 8 6 13 2
UKS Sosnowiec 1 6|1 4 | 3 313 : 2 L CUP 3 : 410 2111 : 21] -10 4 6
KPH Raca 2 2|1 311 60 : 3[4 : 3 L CUP 3 : 1]11 : 18 -7 7 5
Klub Sportowy Warta 1 0 410 810 111 : 212 : 01 : 3 L CUP 4 : 18| -14 3 7
|
HRADEC KRALOVE
Lahoda CUP 2024
Kralovéhradecky
I kraj
U10 Skupina B
Lahoda CUP SHKB Warta 2 Kbely ZHK Vil KS Cie KS Bie SKFiS Skore | Rozdil Body Poradi
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové B L CUP 4 : 0|1 : 42 : 1|5 2 | 8 011 0131 : 7 24 15 2
Klub Sportowy Warta 2 0 4 L CUP 0O : 710 : 7|0 51| 2 2 (0 212 : 27| -25 1 7
TJ Sokol Kbely 4 1] 7 0 L CUP 0O : 1] 2 0| 3 0| 4 0]20 : 2 18 15 3
Zuvedra Hockey Club Vilnius 1 2|7 0|1 0 L CUP 3 :1]7 1111 0|30 : 4 26 15 1
KS Cieszyn 2 515 0] O 2 (1 : 3 L CUP 6 : 0] 4 0118 : 10 8 9 4
KS Bielik 0 8| 2 2 (0 3 (1 7|0 L CUP 1 : 0 1 26| -22 4 5
SKFiS Kudowianka Kudowa - Zdrdj 0 11| 2 0] O 410 11| 0 410 : 1 L CUP 2 : 31| -29 3 6




U12 Skupina A

Lahoda CUP SHKA ZHC Vil PSA KPH R KS Cie SKFiS Skore | Rozdil Body Poradi
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové A L CUP 1 : 3|3 0] 2 4 01]9 019 : 4 15 12 2
Zuvedra Hockey Club Vilnius 3 1 L CUP 2 : 0] 6 2 0|12 025 : 1 24 15 1
Prazsky svaz A 0 3|10 2 L CUP 1 : 2| 2 3|6 0] o 10| -1 3 5
KPH Raca 1 2|0 62 : 1 L CUP 1 : 1]2 0] 6 10| -4 7 3
KS Cieszyn 0 410 2| 3 2 |1 L CUP 1 : 11]5 10| -5 5 4
SKFiS Kudowianka Kudowa - Zdrdj 0 910 12| 0 6|0 1 : 1 L CUP 1 30| -29 1 6
| 9
HRADEC KRALOVE
Lahoda CUP 2024
Kralovéhradecky
I kraj
U12 Skupina B
Lahoda CUP SHKB PS B HA Sen Kbely LKS Gol Litice Skore | Rozdil Body Poradi
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové B L CUP 1 : 8|0 : 7|3 : 3 oo 417 : 21| -14 6 4
Prazsky svaz B 8 1 L CUP 1 : 111 0] 6 0| 4 0120 : 2 18 13 2
Hokejova Akadémia Senkvice 7 0|1 1 L CUP 1 : 0|13 0|5 027 : 1 26 13 1
TJ Sokol Kbely 2 310 110 1 L CUP 2 111 1]5 7 -2 4 5
LKS Goleszow 0 310 6|0 13] 1 L CUP 0O : 4|1 : 28| -27 0 6
TJ Plzen Litice 4 0|0 410 5(1 4 : 0 L CUP 9 : 10| -1 7 3




U15 Skupina A

Lahoda CUP SHKA TJ Mni Kbely Warta 1 Skore Rozdil Body Poradi
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové A L CUP 2 : 112 : 0]0 : 314 : 4 0 6 2
TJ Mnichovice 1 L CUP 4 : 0|0 : 215 4 1 3 3
TJ Sokol Kbely 0 0 : 4 L CUP 0 : 60 : 12| -12 0 4
Klub Sportowy Warta 1 3 2 : 0]6 :0 LCUP |11 : O 11 9 1
|
HRADEC KRALOVE
Lahoda CUP 2024
Kralovéhradecky
I kraj
U15 skupina B
Lahoda CUP SHKB Warta 2 PH Ji¢ HA Sen Skore |Rozdil| Body | Pofadi
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové B L CUP 0 : 0] 3 1|1 : 4 1 3 7 1
Klub Sportowy Warta 2 0 0 L CUP 2 1 : 113 1 2 5 2
PH Jic¢in 1 310 : L CUP 1 : 11912 6 -4 1 4
Hokejova Akadémia Senkvice 0 1 : 1(1 : 1 L CUP 2 3 -1 2 3




Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.
Nedéle 16.6.

12:30
12:50
12:50
12:50
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:50
13:50
13:50
14:10
14:45
15:20
15:55
16:30

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u15
u15
u15
u15

Klub Sportowy Warta 1
UKS Sosnowiec
KPH Raca
HC Rakovnik
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové A
HKM Nova Dubnica
PH Ji¢in
SKFiS Kudowianka Kudowa - Zdrgj
Prazsky svaz A
KS Cieszyn
KPH Raca
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové A
Zuvedra Hockey Club Vilnius
TJ Sokol Kbely
TJ Mnichovice
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové A
Klub Sportowy Warta 1

Klub Sportowy Warta 2
SKFiS Kudowianka Kudowa - Zdréj
KS Bielik
KS Cieszyn
TJ Sokol Kbely
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové B
Zuvedra Hockey Club Vilnius
LKS Goleszow
TJ Sokol Kbely
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové B
TJ Plzen Litice
Prazsky svaz B
Hokejova Akadémia Senkvice
PH Ji¢in
Hokejova Akadémia Senkvice
Klub Sportowy Warta 2
HC Slavia Hradec Kralové B
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